M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
 H

• Extendable reach and easy to carry
• Replacement mirror also sold separately
• With mirror protective film
Order No. Model No.
Mirror Shape
(mm)
A: Maximum
Length
(mm)
B: Telescope
Length
(mm)
C
(mm)
Dimensions Weight
IMT-20R 011140 Round Ø20 Approx. 525 ① 40g
IMT-30R 011150 Round Ø30 Approx. 535 Approx. 130~475 10 ① 40g
IMT-50K 011170 Oval50 x 25 Approx. 555 ① 45g
IMT-60K 011160 Round 60 Approx. 560 Approx. 145~475 9 ① 63g
IMT-85S 011185 Square100 x 85 Approx. 745 ① 200g
IMT-100S 011186 Square100 x 100 Approx. 745 Approx. 245~610 13 ① 200g
IMT-100R 011187 Round Ø100 Approx. 745 ① 200g
IMT-80LK 011181 Oval80 x 50 Approx. 945
Approx. 160~840 14
② 100g
IMT-60LR 011161 Round Ø60 Approx. 925 ② 100g
กระจกสองครืไอง
INSPECTION MIRROR
IM-30R
IM-50K

MATERIAL :
• Body: Brass
• Mirror: Glass
FEATURES
• Extendable reach and easy to carry
• Mirror magnifies objects for better visibility
• With mirror protective film
Order No. Model No.
Mirror Shape
(mm)
A: Maximum Length
(mm)
B: Telescope Length
(mm)
Magnification Weight
IMTR-20R 011195 Round Ø20 Approx. 525
Approx. 130~475
2 40g
IMTR-30R 011196 Round Ø30 Approx. 535 2 40g
IMTR-60R 011197 Round Ø60 Approx. 560 Approx. 145~475 1.5 60g
IMTR-50K 011198 Oval 50 x 25 Approx. 555 Approx. 130~475 2 45g
IMTR-80K 011199 Oval 80 x 50 Approx. 575 Approx. 145~475 1.5 60g
JS
R G
ROUP
Mechanic Hand Tools 419